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E-Mail Address
Company
Address

kholly@CACI.com
CACI Technologies Inc.
1011 Camino Del Rio South, San Deigo CA

adilucen@csc.com
Computer Sciences Corp
4045 Hancock Street, San Diego

gsolomon@quadruscorp.com
Quadrus
1015-116 Atlantic Boulevard, Atlantic Beach  FL

aodonnell@gstone.com
GreyStone Technology, Inc.
4950 Murphy Canyon Road, San Diego

Randall.R.Macala@Boeing.com
Boeing
499 Boeing Blvd MC JR-80, Huntsville AL

hamilton_robert@bah.com
BAH
1615 Murray Canyon Rd,  San Diego

cmyers@caci.com
CACI
1011 Camino del Rio S. #600,  San Diego

jgodwin@htshq.com
High Technology Solutions, Inc
9665 Chesapeake, San Diego

tbergmann@la.tecolote.com
Tecolote Research
3990 Old Town Ave. #B208, San Diego

rkinsman@cscnet.com
Computer Sciences
4045 Hancock, San Diego

melanie.swift@acssd.com
Advanced Communication Systems, Inc
1550 Hotel Circle North Suite 200, San Diego

lori.emge@acssd.com
Advanced Communication Systems, Inc
1550 Hotel Circle N., Suite 200 San Diego

ios2010@aol.com
Intelligence Outsourcing Solutions
17311 Cleeco, Poway CA

joe_zahalka@sparta.com
SPARTA, Inc.
16516 Bernardo Center Drive Suite 200 San Diego

wiseman@averstar.com
AverStar, Inc.
3990 Old Town Ave,  San Diego

chartier@bah.com
BA&H
1615 Murray Canyon,  San Diego

pmanfredi@dcscorp.com
DCS Corporation


mkaiser@ball.com
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp
8318 Old Courthouse, Vienna

dbunty@csc.com
CSC
3160 Fairview Park Drive, Falls Church

pcurry@btg.com
BTG, Inc.
3877 Fairfax ridge road,  Fairfax VA

gcoar@logicon.com
Logicon
3978 Sorrento Valley Blvd, San Diego    CA

john_schiltz@sra.com
SRA International, Inc.
2341 Jefferson Street, San Diego

manetzke_boni@techmatics.com
TECHMATICS
3990 Old Town Avenue A115,  San Diego

btaylor@bdsys.com
bd Systems, Inc
3990 Old Town Ave , Suite A-111,  San Diego

malissac@silverbulletinc.com
Silver Bullet Solutions, Inc
4747 Morena Blvd. Suite 350, San Diego

graningt@egginc.com
EG&G Technical Services
16156 Dahlgren Road, Dahlgren   VA

george.klein@2asc.com
American Systems Corp
3033 5th Ave Ste 105,  San Diego

hoff_norm@prc.com
PRC Inc
2611 Jefferson Davis Hwy,  Arlington  VA

rjchrist@ingr.com
Intergraph Federal Systems
500 E Main St, Suite1130, NorfolkVA

Robert.Olson@gsc.gte.com
GTE Government Systems
102 Black Cherry Court , Winter SpringsFL

curry@sd.znet.com
Curry Associates
1029 Box Canyon Road , Fallbrook  CA

burke_vickie@bah.com
Booz-Allen
1615 Murray Canyon Rd , San Diego

jdarwin@schdplan.com
Comptek Federal Systems
4849 Viewridge AveSan Diego

jroberts@sunrisetechnologies.com
Sunrise Technologies, Inc.
1081 Camino del Rio South, Ste 119,  San Diego

smpope@west.raytheon.com
Raytheon Systems Company


amk@isl-inc.com
ISL Inc.
8130 Boone Blvd. Vienna ,VA

skip.anderson@west.sun.com
Sun Microsystems
9255 Towne Center Dr, Suite 400, San Diego

kaposwst@nosc.mil
Kapos Associates Inc
591 Camino de la Reina, San Diego

clouie@dtai.com
DTAI, Incorporated
3900 Harney Street, Suite 210, San Diego

Ccarey@nosc.mil
Kapos Associates Inc
591 Camino de la Reina, San Diego

Stevens@ca.metsci.com
Metron, Inc
512 Via de la Valle, STE 301, Solana Beach    CA

Soldon@diversetech.com
Diverse Technologies Corp.
7905 Malcolm Rd. Clinton , MD

Sally.heyns@2asc.com
American Systems Corp
13990 Parkeast Circle, Manassas    VA

Smims@supradat.com
Supra Data Systems, Inc.
767 Madison Road  Culpeper,  VA

Dwbragg@spawar.navy.mil
Analytical Solutions, Inc
591 Camino de la Reina,  San Diego

Lhaulsey@aol.com
Haulsey Engineering, Inc.
3110 Camino del, San Diego

E-Mail Address
Company
Address

Mgrose@s3i.com
System Simulation Solutions
1700 Diagnol Rd ste 500,  Alexandria  VA

Dwilson@wilson-sci.com
Wilson Scientific Computing
1501 Crystal Drive   Arlington  VA

Curry@visicom.com
VisiCom
10052 Mesa Ridge Court     San Diego

Ldahl@csc.com
CSC
4045 Hancock Street San Diego

Wbmarty@earthlink.com
Northrop Grumann
6022 Variel Ave  Woodland HillsCA

Aodonnell@gstone.com
GreyStone Technology, Inc
4950 Murphy Canyon Road  San Diego

Tshilts@dsrnet.com
Digital System Resources, Inc.
3990 Old Town Avenue, Suite 101B  San Diego

Jack.berkowitz@acssd.com
Advanced Communication Systems
1550 Hotel Circle North, San Diego

Melowitz@flash.net
Science and Engineering Assoc
6100 Uptown Rd, Albuquerque   New Mexico

Mlw@cos.com
Community of Science
1629 Thames Street, Baltimore  MD

Jroberts@sunrisetechnologies.com
Sunrise Technologies, Inc.
1081 Camino del Rio South , San Diego

Manalansan_michelle@prc.com
Litton/PRC
4065 Hancock Street, San Diego

Rclark@cscnet.com
Computer Sciences Corporation
4045 Hancock St, San Diego

Burke_vickie@bah.com
Booz Allen & Hamilton
1615 Murray Canyon RD, San Diego

Mchavez@psrw.com
Veridian Pacific Sierra Research Corporation
1400 Key Boulevard   Arlington      VA

Rdougherty@caci.com
CACI
1100 North Glebe Road, ArlingtonVA

Dcomber@orincon.com
ORINCON
9363 Towne Centre, San Diego

Czangaro@ball.com
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corp.
9179 Aero,  San Diego

Dboucher@aer.com
Atmospheric and Environmental Research (AER), Inc.
840 Memorial Drive, Cambridge  MA

Jroitz@dcscorp.com
DCS Corp
2221 Camino Del Rio South,   San Diego

E-Mail Address
Company
Address

smudrak@sito.saic.com
Science Applications International corporation
1100 North Glebe Road, Suite 1100, Arlington VA

BManetzke@aol.com
TECHMATICS
3990 Old Town Ave A115, San Diego

bonim@home.com
ANTEON/Techmatics
3990 Old Town Ave A115, San Diego     CA

martinez_casandra@prc.com
LITTON/PRC INC
4065 HANCOCK STREET,SAN DIEGO    CA

adams_shawnte@prc.com
Litton/PRC Inc.
4065 Hancock Street, San Diego

bargiel_charlene@prc.com
Litton/PRC Inc.
1500 PRC Drive, McLean    VA

wetzler_ben@prc.com
Litton / PRC Inc.
1500 PRC Drive,  McLean     VA

hopkins_courtney@prc.com
Litton/PRC Inc
4065 Hancock Street,  San Diego

gsolomon@quadruscorp.com
Quadrus Corporation
1015-226 Atlantic Blvd, Atlantic Beach    FL

mperez@corporate.tecolote.com
Tecolote Research
5290 Overpass Rd., Bldg. D, Santa Barbara CA

